Set emimAwv 3+2 - Athena

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

184/132

86

106

50

47

Ohne Bettfunktion
Schlamm
Schlamm
Alcantara
Massivholz FuBe

Wellenunterfederung

Furntrade
19522-1272367

959,00 €



